Spectra CYC 200
200 Watt, Multi-channel LED Wash
The Spectra Cyc 200 is a 200 Watt cyclorama/
wall wash luminaire utilizing high output LED
emitters. Designed for theatrical and architec-
tural applications, the Spectra Cyc 200 blends
color via a patented LED lens and reflector
combination which reduces pixelization from

rectly to the next via a joining bracket - SS-CYCLINK (sold separately). Shown with optional
yoke assembly - SS-CYC200-YOKE (sold separately).
Ordering Information
Models
Model: LED Array: Body Color:
SSCYC200 RGBA - Color Mixing
RGBW - Color Mixing
3K - Fixed 3K White
6K - Fixed 6K White
3K6K- Tuneable White
B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Note: When ordering the fixture simply select an option from each column
and that will produce your ordering part number.
Example - For the Portable Unit with an RGBA LED Array in Black, the part
number would be SSCYC200-RGBA-B
Color:  Fixture ship standard as Black.  If White or Custom are required that
could result in a longer lead time.
Custom Color: Consult factory for custom colors
Spectra Cyc 200 Yoke Kit Models
Model: Mount: Body Color:
SSCYC200 Yoke B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Note: * Spectra CYC 200 Yoke Kit is sold Separately
Included Items
CYC 200 5ft Power Cable (PCL-PBG-12-5)
CYC 200 Yoke Kit * Yoke, C-Clamp (510), 2 of the T-Handles (37-0025), 2 of the 3/8”
Serrated Bellevile Washer (32-SB375), 2 of the Black Fibre Washer
(32-BF375) and Safety Cable (SC-36-BK)
Spectra CYC 200
Available Accessories
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
FT Black Floor Trunnion, Pair
SS-CYC-LINK-** Spectra Series LED Cyc Link Plates with Hardware
SS-CYC200-CF-** 200-Watt Spectra Series LED Cyc Color Frame
DMX-5-TERM XLR DMX Terminator
Note: ** Color:  Accessories ship standard as Black.  If White or
Custom are required please note that at time of ordering
Power Input Cables
Model: Connector Type: Wire Size: Length:
PCL - PowerCON Blue
BARE - Bare End Cable
2P&G - Stage Pin Male
PBG - Edison Male
TLG - L5-20 Twist Lock Male
12
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
25 - 25ft
Note: When ordering the PowerCON Cable simply select an
option from each column and that will produce your ordering
part number.
DMX Cables
Model: Number of Pins: Length:
XLR - DMX Cable 5 - 5 pin DMX
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
25 - 25ft
50 - 50ft
100 - 100ft
Note: When ordering the XLR DMX Cable simply select an
option from each column and that will produce your ordering